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TASAK, SALNEURRIAK ETA  ZUZB.  
PUBLIKOKO B. BATZUK

179.446 84,5 70,4215.707 101,6 115,53 212.398

GASTU ARRUNTETARAKO TRANSF. ETA 
DIRULAGUNTZAK

2.889.801 50,0 46,52.889.801 50,0 46,54 5.779.602

ONDARE-SARRERAK 8 - -8 - -5 0

FINANTZA-AKTIBOEN GUTXITZEA 6.350 1,0 -6.350 1,0 -8 630.000
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ERAGIKETA ARRUNTAK

KAPITAL ERAGIKETAK

ERAGIKETA FINANTZARIOAK

GUZTIRAGUZTIRAGUZTIRAGUZTIRA 6.622.0006.622.0006.622.0006.622.000 3.111.8663.111.8663.111.8663.111.866 3.075.6053.075.6053.075.6053.075.60547,047,047,047,0 46,446,446,446,444,744,744,744,7 43,643,643,643,6
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3.069.255

0

6.350

51,2

-

1,0

47,1

-

-
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